11/9/24, 12:04 PM TeamSchedule - DaySmart Rec Admin

Season: UG-Fall Soccer League 2024

Level Sunday U13/14 Girls

Time Type Teams Score

Sunday Nov 03, 2024

Edit 1:00 AM Game Tsunami Gold vs Onondaga/Lafayette -

Edit 12:00 PM Game Lady Lakers vs Onondaga/Lafayette -

Edit1:00 PM Game Auburn Modified Girls vs Tsunami Blue -
Sunday Nov 10, 2024

Edit 1:00 AM Game Auburn Modified Girls vs Onondaga/Lafayette -

Edit12:00 PM Game Tsunami Gold vs Tsunami Blue -
Sunday Nov 17, 2024

Edit 11:00 AM Game Tsunami Gold vs Auburn Modified Girls

Edit 12:00 PM Game Tsunami Blue vs Onondaga/Lafayette -
Sunday Nov 24, 2024

Edit 1:00 AM Game Onondaga/Lafayette vs Tsunami Gold -

Edit 12:00 PM Game Auburn Modified Girls vs Tsunami Blue
Sunday Dec 01, 2024

Edit 1:00 AM Game Onondaga/Lafayette vs Auburn Modified Girls -

Edit12:00 PM Game Tsunami Gold vs Tsunami Blue -
Sunday Dec 08, 2024

Edit 1:00 AM Game Tsunami Blue vs Onondaga/Lafayette -

Edit 12:00 PM Game Auburn Modified Girls vs Tsunami Gold
Sunday Dec 15, 2024

Edit 11:00 AM Game Tsunami Blue vs Auburn Modified Girls

Edit 12:00 PM Game Tsunami Gold vs Onondaga/Lafayette -
Sunday Dec 22, 2024

Edit 11:00 AM Game Tsunami Gold vs Auburn Modified Girls

Edit 12:00 PM Game Tsunami Blue vs Onondaga/Lafayette -
Sunday Jan 05, 2025

Edit 1:00 AM Game Onondaga/Lafayette vs Auburn Modified Girls -

Edit 12:00 PM Game Tsunami Blue vs Tsunami Gold -
Sunday Jan 12, 2025

Edit 1:00 AM Game Onondaga/Lafayette vs Tsunami Gold -

Edit12:00 PM Game Tsunami Blue vs Auburn Modified Girls -

Location

Sport Center Court St - Ultimate #1
Sport Center Court St - Ultimate #1
Sport Center Court St - Ultimate #1

Sport Center Court St - Ultimate #1
Sport Center Court St - Ultimate #1
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